Position

Social Sciences*

Science*

Continuation Education*
Comprehensive English 9-12
Beginning Algebra 9-12
Principal, Assistant

Staff Secretary Il-Adult Schol
Alternative Education*

Clerk Typist |l

Pupil Personnel Services*
Food Service Worker Il
Campus Aide

Campus Aide

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High

Department

Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson
Earl F Johnson

Earl F Johnson

Total Wages

$100,027
$78,629
$77,915
$76,254
$72,331
$62,254
$45,007
$43,361
$28,204
$23,893
$15,834
$14,967
$848

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,965
$17,324
$17,141
$17,004
$16,794
$5,934
$8,707
$6,520
$12,420
$5,552
$1,809
$1,710
$97



