Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Social Sciences*		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$100,027	\$18,965
Science*		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$78,629	\$17,324
Continuation Education*		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$77,915	\$17,141
Comprehensive English 9-12		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$76,254	\$17,004
Beginning Algebra 9-12		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$72,331	\$16,794
Principal, Assistant		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$62,254	\$5,934
Staff Secretary II-Adult Schol		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$45,007	\$8,707
Alternative Education*		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$43,361	\$6,520
Clerk Typist II		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$28,204	\$12,420
Pupil Personnel Services*		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$23,893	\$5,552
Food Service Worker II		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$15,834	\$1,809
Campus Aide		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$14,967	\$1,710
Campus Aide		Hanford Joint Union High	Earl F Johnson	\$848	\$97